Adjustable Hinge Set Adjustable Hinge Set with Hook on Plate
Ideal for use on field gates and driveway gates that are
to be hung on timber posts. The hinge set provides
exceptional support to the gate as the top band
wraps around the gate and is fixed with cup square
bolts to firmly secure in place. The  bottom fitting
clamps around the heel of the gate and is adjustable
to allow for easy gate alignment after fitting. This is

To Suit
Gate Width
(ft)
To Suit
Gate Width
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Hot Dipped
Galvanised
BAG - FIXINGS INCLUDED
AFH300G 12 300 3 - 4 900 - 1200 1 4
AFH450G 18 450 4 - 9 1200 - 2700 1 4
AFH600G 24 600 9 - 12 2700 - 3600 1 4
FGS01
Product Code Top Strap
Length
(inch)
Top Strap
Length
(mm)
To Suit
Gate Width
(ft)
To Suit
Gate Width
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Hot Dipped
Galvanised
BAG - FIXINGS INCLUDED
AFHP300G 12 300 3 - 4 900 - 1200 1 4
AFHP450G 18 450 4 - 9 1200 - 2700 1 4
AFHP600G 24 600 9 - 12 2700 - 3600 1 4
FGH01
Field Gate Information
To Suit Gate Width 3 - 4ft /
900 - 1200mm